District Collaborative Days

On each DCD, teachers will be assigned
activities aligned to the District Strategic
Plan along with work of the District
Professional Development Committee,
Instructional Council and Multi-Tiered
Systems of Support Committee.
Planning for these days will be done by

District administration.
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Elementary

School Improvement Planning Dates
School Improvement teams develop
agendas to support the building school
improvement plan.

2020-21
Monday August 10, 2020
Friday September 25, 2020

Professional Practice Days

On each PPD, all teachers will select to par-
ticipate in a collaborative activity with a de-
fined group of colleagues. The focus of the
collaboration will be the needs of the stu-
dents assigned to those teachers through
curriculum development and implementa-

2020-2021
Tuesday August 11, 2020
Friday May 7, 2021

2020-2021

Friday October 23, 2020
Friday January 29, 2021
Friday February 26, 2021

Tuesday May 25, 2021

2020 New Teacher Orientation
Monday August 3, 2020
Tuesday August 4, 2020
Wednesday August 5, 2020

Thursday August 6, 2020

Friday August 7, 2020




